113112
PROFREEL CONVERTER
83PG3000
83PG2000
83PG1000
00AA16
83AA13
83IN1000
00AA165P
83AA1330
83SC10000
83AA09
83AA14
83AA11 83AA17 83AA182524
83AA181123
83AA181684
83AA18843
83AA181404
83AA18563
PROFREEL
COD
83LC2024 24V 20W
83LC6024 24V 60W
COD
83LC10024D 24V 100W
COD
83LC10024IS 24V 100W
83LC18024IS 24V 180W
COD
83LC15024ISD 24V 150W
COD
83LC3524ISBT 24V 35W
83LC6024ISBT 24V 60W
83LC10024ISBT 24V 100W
83LC15024ISBT 24V 150W
CONTINUOUS ROWS
CONVERTER ON/OFF 24V TO BE HOUSED INSIDE THE EXTRUSION
CONVERTER DALI 24V TO BE HOUSED INSIDE THE EXTRUSION
CONVERTER ON/OFF 24V FOR REMOTE INSTALLATION